
Size PR Type
Rim 

Width      
in

Flange 
Height      

in

SW OD
Static 

Loaded 
Radius

Rolling 
Circum

GRADER SERVICE LOADER SERVICE

40kmph / (25mph) 10kmph / (5mph)

Max Load Infl. Prs. Max Load Infl. Prs.

mm/in mm/in mm/in mm/in
kg bar kg bar

lbs psi lbs psi

17.5-25

24 TL

14 1.5
445
18

1348
53

614
24

3990
157

6000 5 9250 6.75

13220 73 20390 98

16 TL
3350 3.0 7300 4.7

7400.0 43 16100 69

12 TL
2900 2.0 6150 3.5

6400 29.0 13600 51

14.00 - 24

16 TL

8.00 1.4
362
14.3

1348
53.1

614
24.2

3990
157.1

3650 3.5 7300 5.5

8050 51 16090 80

12 TL
3075 2.5 6300 4.25

6800 36.0 13890 62

13.00 - 24

16 TL

8.00 1.4
333
13.1

1278
50.3

582
22.9

3783
148.9

3250 3.8 6500 6.0

7165 54.0 14300 87

12 TL
2725 3.0 5600 4.5

6000 44.0 12350 65

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

GRADER XL
TRA CODE : G2/L2

Sturdy & robust
tyre for the drive

wheel application
Smooth & trouble-free

service in severe
conditions 

Superior tread &
sidewall compound

Heat, cut & weather
resistant

Strong nylon casing
High loadability

Sturdy & robust
tyre for the drive

wheel application
Smooth & trouble-free

service in severe
conditions 

Strong nylon casing
High loadability


